
FREE  NARCAN  TRAININGS 
Come to a FREE information and training session  
 about the life-saving drug NARCAN 
 

     Free kits will be available 
 

   Pre-Registration is required 
  Registration limited  
  

  To register: 856-384-6929 or 
 Email rbamford@co.gloucester.nj.us 
 

ALL   TRAININGS   6PM – 8PM 
Wed Jan 8 

Gloucester County Library 
Mullica Hill Branch 

309 Wolfert Station Rd 
Mullica Hill, NJ 08062 

Wed Feb 12 
Glassboro Public Library 

2 Center St. 
Glassboro, NJ 08028 

 

Wed Mar 11 
Greenwich Library 

411 Swedesboro Rd 
Gibbstown, NJ 08027 

Wed April 8 
Logan Twp. Library 

498 Becket Rd 
Logan Twp, NJ 08085 

Wed May 13 
Swedesboro Library 
1442 Kings Highway 

Swedesboro, NJ 08085 

Wed June 10 
McCowan Memorial Library 

15 Pitman Ave 
Pitman, NJ 08071 

Wed July 8 
West Deptford Library 

420 Crown Point Rd 
West Deptford, NJ 08086 

Wed Aug 12 
Franklinville  

Community Center 
1584 Coles Mill Rd 

Franklinville, NJ 08322 

Wed Sept 9 
Woodbury Library 

33 Delaware St 
Woodbury, NJ 08096 

Wed Oct 14 
Mantua Twp Municipal Bldg. 

401 Main St 
Mantua, NJ 08051 

Thur Nov 12 
TBD 

Wed Dec 9 
TBD 

 

Sponsored by the Gloucester County Board of Chosen Freeholders and 
The Gloucester County Addictions Task Force 
Robert M. Damminger, Freeholder Director 

Jim Jefferson, Freeholder, Freeholder Liaison 

Trainings provided by Urban Treatment Associates, Inc 
Funding Provided by NJDHS-DMHAS 

 

Gloucester County is an equal opportunity / ADA compliant government agency 

mailto:rbamford@co.gloucester.nj.us

